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Icons World Tour — Stars & Stripes
South Korea, ROK, Japan and Guam
09 — 24 August 2012

Day Date Activity Show Location & Time City & Country POC Name & Phone
Thursday 9-Aug-2012 Meet & Greet TBD Camp Bonifas & DMZ Pat Kern / DSN 315-784-9116
Friday 10-Aug-2012 | performance TBD Camp Casey Morenzo Domingo / DSN 315-732-9464
Saturday 11-Aug-2012 Performance TBD Yongsan Garrison, Seoul, South Korea Joanne Love/DSN 315-723-5721
Mond | 1320tz | P gt e i N,
Tuesday | 14-Aug-2012 &fﬁi"g‘g‘r:/t TBD Kunsan AB, South Korea Jim Wolfe / DSN 315-782-7212
Wednesday | 15-Aug-2012 Performance TBD Camp Humphreys, South Korea Paul Parrish / DSN 315-753-8820
Friday 17-Aug-2012 | Meet & Greet TBD Kadena AB, Japan Jason Vandenberg / N/A
Saturday 18-Aug-2012 Performance Hansen Festival, TBD Okinawa, Japan Dureil Farnell / DSN 315-645-5826
Sunday 19-Aug-2012 Performance Hansen Festival, TBD Okinawa, Japan Dureil Farnell / DSN 315-645-5826




Monday 20-Aug-2012 Performance Misawa Civi Center, TBD Misawa AB, Japan Mike Watkins / DSN 315-226-4128
Tuesday 21-Aug-2012 | Performance Misawa Civi Center, TBD Misawa AB, Japan Mike Watkins / DSN 315-226-4128

Thursday 23-Aug-2012 | Performance Anderson éﬁsgymnasium, Anderson AB, Guam Marco Digiulio / DSN 312-366-6167
Friday 24-Aug-2012 | Performance TBD Guam Naval Base, Guam Leslie Gould / DSN 312-564-1830




